

## Same Day Lights Empowers Texans with Same Day Electricity Solutions in Houston and Dallas

Same Day Lights: A Trusted Source for Same Day Electricity in Houston and Dallas, Saving Texans Up to \$120 Annually.

MIDLAND, TX, UNITED STATES, November 14, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Same Day Lights, a prominent leader in the Texas electricity market, is delighted to announce its extensive range of <u>Same</u> Day Electricity plans from multiple



2

providers, specifically tailored to meet the needs of the <u>Same Day Houston Electricity</u> and <u>Same</u> <u>Day Dallas Electricity</u> markets.

## ٢

Same Day Lights is dedicated to helping Texans reduce electricity expenses and make well-informed choices"

Jon Langley

Recent statistics have shown a remarkable 4.10 cents drop in electricity rates within specific sectors over the past year. Even a minor reduction of 1 cent per kWh can translate to annual savings of approximately \$120 for households consuming 2000 kWh monthly.

Same Day Lights is committed to illuminating Texas residents and businesses in the deregulated energy sectors. Their primary goal is to assist consumers in

identifying the ideal electricity provider through a combination of post-pay and prepaid electricity plans, solidifying SameDayLights.com as the preferred online destination for Texans looking to optimize their electricity expenses.

CEO of Same Day Lights, Jon Langley, underscores the brand's unwavering dedication to providing cost-effective electricity solutions to Texans, stating, "Same Day Lights has consistently led efforts to help Texans reduce their electricity expenses. This dedication remains steadfast. By analyzing past bills and identifying consumption patterns, customers are empowered to align with plans that maximize their savings."

SameDayLights.com offers users innovative tools for immediate tracking and a variety of payment methods, simplifying the management of electricity costs. Through their partnership with Same Day Lights, users have the potential to reduce their monthly charges by 30% or more. The platform's core promise is to assist Texans in making well-informed electricity decisions. With a range of plans and cutting-edge monitoring tools, customers can have confidence that they are securing the best deals while maintaining complete control over their power bills.



For those navigating Electric Choice in Texas, SameDayLights.com is the trusted name. It delivers cost-efficient, reliable, and environmentally friendly energy solutions, providing consumers with unparalleled choices. Whether in Dallas, Houston, or any other deregulated region in Texas, SameDayLights.com stands as the premier choice for discerning electricity consumers.

Jon Langley Contstant Energy LLC +1 844-567-2863 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/668299531

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.